L5000 XL
Large Laundry Dispenser
L5000 XL doses large washer extractors
and CBW/tunnels more cost effectively than
any other large laundry dispenser. XL allows
you to combine up to eight large or medium
pumps and run them all at once. With the
ability to operate in programmerless Smart

Each of the trigger channels is optically isolated from the system, and has
individual ground (common) connections.
HOW TO ORDER
Code #	 Description
1201354	 XL Programmer, All modes, all data screens.
		  Includes 25’ cable screws and Velcro mounting
1208447	 TR8000L - Includes 25’ cable and velcro mounting
MAIN PUMP BOXES
1202187	 L5000XL 6, 2000 Series
1202420	 L5000XL 5, 2000 Series
1202421	 L5000XL 6, 600 Series
1201460	 L5000XL 3, 2000 Series & 3, 600 Series
1202658	 L5000XL,4, 2000 Series
1201458	 L5000XL 2, 2000 Series & 4, 600 Series
1201459	 L5000XL 2, 2000 Series & 3, 600 Series
1201461	 L5000XL 2, 2000 Series & 2, 600 Series
AUXILIARY PUMP BOXES
1201261	 L5000XL 2, 2000 Series
1201259	 L5000XL , 2000 Series
1201260	 L5000XL 2, 600 Series
1201258	 L5000XL 1, 600 Series
SPARE PARTS
E090015	 Pump box drive PCB (Main)
1206790	 Power supply
1202534	 Power cord, Summit E/P400P/L5000Plus
041747	 Cable, 2 conductor, 22 gal., Cable, 2 conductor,
		  22 gal., Sierra/ H-3000E/NS-1000E/ DR-2000
1202252	 Cable converter, USB/RS232 for ManageNet
		  (ILS/ILS MAX)
SPECIFICATIONS